

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 552 OF 2001

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAMPURAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for setting aside an abatement,c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution of deceased respondent and office report))

Date: 10/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Notice of Motion is defective. Cure defects within two weeks. List again on
28.11.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar