

&
ITEM NO.54

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.4,5 & 6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 552 OF 2001

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAMPURAN SINGH(DEAD)

Respondent(s)

IA NO.4: (APPLN. FOR BRINGING ON RECORD THE LEGAL HEIRS OF SOLE
RESPONDENT)

IA NO.5: (APPLN. FOR SETTING ASIDE ABATEMENT)

IA NO.6: (APPLN. FOR C/DELAY IN MAKING SUBSTITUTION/ABATEMENT)

Date: 01/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
 Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.
 Mr. K.K. Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master